
 

BANASTHALI PUBLIC SCHOOL 
    G-Block, Plot No.16, Vikas Puri, New Delhi-110018 

 

Circular No. BPS/24-25/30        APPLICABLE FOR CLASS IX & X              Date: 07.09.2024 

 

CORRIGENDUM IN DATESHEET FROM 19.09.2024 ONWARDS IN 

MID-TERM EXAMINATION 2024 

Dear Parent,  

This is to inform you that, keeping in view the Continuous and Comprehensive Evaluation, there is a 

corrigendum in date sheet of Classes IX & X of Mid-Term Examination 2024 from 19.09.2024 onwards. 

Please find the updated schedule below for your reference. However, the Date Sheet issued vide                         

Circular No. BPS/24-25/25(IX-XII) dated 16.08.2024, will remain same from 02.09.2024 to 18.09.2024. 

Kindly ensure that your child adheres to this revised schedule.  

 

DATE DAY 
SUBJECT 

IX A IX B X A X B 

19.09.2024 Thursday 

Health & Physical 

Education + 

Science (I.A.) 

Health & Physical 

Education + 

Math (I.A.) 

General 

Computer + 

English (I.A.) 

General 

Computer + 

English (I.A.) 

20.09.2024 Friday Math (I.A.) 
Social Science 

(I.A.) 

Social Science 

(I.A.) 
Science (I.A.) 

21.09.2024 Saturday 

Artificial 

Intelligence +  

English (I.A.) 

Artificial 

Intelligence +  

English (I.A.) 

Art Education Art Education 

23.09.2024 Monday 
Social Science 

(I.A.) 
Science (I.A.) Science (I.A.) Math (I.A.) 

 

Best wishes  

Principal 

 


